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Healthwatch Hertfordshire’s meeting dates for 

2023 
Board meetings:  

Virtual via Zoom, 10am – 1pm: 

• Tuesday 21st February – Public 
• Tuesday 23rd May – Public 
• Tuesday 27th June – Strategic Board meeting – closed 
• Tuesday 22nd August – Public 
• Tuesday 21st November – Public 
• Tuesday 14th December – Strategic Board meeting – closed 

Strategic Board meetings: These meetings deal with two or three themes agreed 
to be of strategic importance for the Board 
 

Board Advisory Committee meetings: 

Virtual via Zoom 
The below are closed meetings 
Timings: 10am – 1pm 
 

• Tuesday 24th January 
• Tuesday 25th April 
• Tuesday 25th July 
• Tuesday 24th October 
 

Away days: 

Away Days – these are developmental meetings addressing topics such as Board 
team working; training and learning needs 

Venue: TBC 
The below are closed meetings 
Timings: 10am – 4pm 
 

• Thursday 30th March  
• Thursday 28th September  
 

AGM:  

• Tuesday 18th July - TBC 

 


